30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND Page 1
Annual Trial Balance
From First to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances
Client Code: MAY 103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
197 Managed fund distributions
(8488.24) 19705 MBA imputation fund 2113.57
(325.92) 19710 Advance international
sharemarket fund -
(11657.88) 19715 APN property for
income fund 10324.20
(4358.15) 19725 Colonial property
securities fund 1352.69
(16702.52) 19730 Colonial geared share
fund -
(19134.05) 19735 Colonial future
leaders fund 2198.46
- 19740 Netwealth managed
portfolio 88015.18
(3484.13) 19745 ING tax effective
income trust 1583.60
(10211.21} 19748 Magellan global fund 962.22
(42417.82) 19750 Perpetual industrial
~ share fund 6326.89
(4461.03) 19755 Perpetual
international fund -
(8406.08) 19760 Perpetual IC smaller
companies fund 2939.61
(7560.63) 199 Interest received 2737.07
204 Changes in net market values of other assets
41632.55 20404 Managed funds 31695498
(62294.92) 20434 Managed funds 127892.44
- 300 Accountancy fees 2860.00
30.00 309 Bank charges -
- 344 Adviser fees 2526.20
259.00 364 Filing fees 259.00
550 SUPERANNUATION FUND
(157581.03) 55002 Profit Earned This Year -
157581.03 55003 Distribution to Members 331939.13
551 BARRY LEONARD MAYO
(1885707.22) 55101 Balance at beginning of
year 1991896.95
(103566.17) 55102 Allocated earnings 218158.65
(2623.56) 55105 Income tax expense on
earnings 7424.06
552 JILLIAN ANN MAYO
(983490.28) 55201 Balance at beginning of
year 1038873.45
(54014.86) 55202 Allocated earnings 113780.48
(1368.31) 55205 Income tax expense on
earnings 3872.01
631460.36 680 Cash at bank 32064.55
- 681 Netwealth portfolio
account 94730.50
789 Interest bearing securities
- 78940 Pendal fixed interest
fund 28012.60
- 78945 Pimco aust bond fund 73988.88
- 78950 Perpetual pure credit
alpha fund 49947.63
- 78955 Principal global
credit opportunities fund 47902.10



30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUNID Page 2
14:00 Annual Trial Balance
From First to .ast by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NII. Balances
Client Code: MAY 103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
790 Property securities
245206.16 79015 APN property for
income fund 217767.01
270673.40 79025 Colonial property
securities fund 173710.14
- 79060 SGH property income
fund 71567.61
- 79080 Zurich property
securities fund 71435.79
791 Small Cap domestic equities
- 79110 Aberdeen small
companies fund 16344.20
198728.03 79135 Colonial future
lcaders fund 195787.94
205696.80 79160 Perpetual IC smatller
companies fund 215120.20
795 Large Cap domestic equitics
74858.97 79505 MDBA aust share fund 91986.68
270733.06 79530 Colonial geared share
fund 316110.14
542290.08 79550 Perpetual industrial
share fund 365818.61
- 79560 Platypus aust equity
fund 64493.75
- 79580 BBOZ equities strong
hedge 105600.00
796 International equities
24651574 79648 Magellan global fund 265251.55
21334674 79655 Perpetual global share
fund 145991.39
- 79680 BBUS equities strong
hedge 55200.00
799 Magaged funds
123246.19 79945 ING tax effective
income trust -
8014.87 904 Provision for income tax 11296.07
999 Jobstream Selection Account
22,00 99901 Jobstream Selection
Account 22.00
(22.00) 99999 Clearing balance 22.00
(157581.03) Total 3492581.09 3492581.09
NET LOSS THIS YEAR 331939.13
NET PROFIT LAST YEAR 157581.03

No. of Accounts: 52
No. of Entries: 113




30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND Page 1
14:00 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Client Code: MAY 103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

197 Managed fund distributions

19705 MBA imputation fund

LY Closing Balance (8488.24)

30/06/2020  Jnl t 2113.57 (2113.57)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

Closing Balance 0.00 2113.57 (2113.57)

19715 APN property for income fund

LY Closing Balance (11657.88)

30/06/2020  Jnl 1 10324.20 (10324.20)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

Closing Balance 0.00 10324.20 (10324.20)

19725 Colonial property securities fund

LY Closing Balance (4358.15)

30/06/2020  Jnl ] 1352.69 (1352.69)
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year

Closing Balance 0.00 1352.69 (1352.69)

19735 Colonial future leaders fund

LY Closing Balance (19134.05)

30/06/2020  Jnl 2 2198.46 (2198.46)
income reinvested during the year

Closing Balance 0.00 2198.46 (2198.46)

19740 Netwealth managed portfolio

LY Closing Balance 0.00

30/06/2020 Inl 4 88015.18 (88015.18)
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year

Closing Balance 0.00 88015.18 (88015.18)

19745 ING tax effective income trust

LY Closing Balance (3484.13)

30/06/2020  Inl 1 797.12 (797.12)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2020  Inl 2 786.48 (1583.60)
income reinvested during the year

Closing Balance 0.00 1583.60 (1583.60)



30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND Pagce 2

14:00 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Client Code: MAY 103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

19748 Magellan global fund

LY Closing Balance (10211.21)

30/06/2020  Jnl 2 962.22 (962.22)
income reinvested during the year

Closing Balance 0.00 962.22 (962.22)

19750 Perpetual industrial share fund

LY Closing Balance (42417.82)

30/06/2020  Inl 1 6326.89 (6326.89)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

Closing Balance 0.00 6326.89 (6326.89)

19760 Perpetual IC smaller companies fund

LY Closing Balance (8406.08)

30/06/2020  Inl 2 2939.61 (2939.61)
income reinvested during the year

Closing Balance 0.00 2939.61 (2939.61)

199 Interest received

LY Closing Balance (7560.63)

30/06/2020  Inl 1 2437.93 (2437.93)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2020  Inl 4 54.84 (2492.77)
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year

30/06/2020  Inl 5 244.30 (2737.07)
income reinvested during the year

Closing Balance 0.00 2737.07 (2737.07)

204 Changes in net market values of other assets

20404 Managed funds

LY Closing Balance 41632.55

30/06/2020  Inl 7 316954.98 316954.98

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 316954.98 0.00 316954.98

20434 Managed funds

LY Closing Balance (62294.92)

30/06/2020  Inl 1 355.65 (355.65)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2020  Jnl 1 325.92 (681.57)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2020  Jnl 3 20953.34 20271.77

profit on disposal of investments
during the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 6 107620.67 127892.44



30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND Page 3
14:00 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAY103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
20434 Managed funds : Continued
profit on disposal of investments
during the year
Closing Balance 128574.01 681.57 127892.44
300 Accountancy fees
LY Closing Balance (.00
30/06/2020  Inl | 2860.00 2860.00
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
Closing Baiance 2860.00 0.00 2860.00
344 Adviser fees
1.Y Closing Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 1 1540.00 1544.00
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 986.20 2526.20
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
Closing Balance 2526.20 0.00 2526.20
364 Filing fees
1.Y Closing Balance 259.00
30/06/2020  Inl 1 259.00 259.00
mbl cash receipts & pmts {or the year
Closing Balance 259.00 0.00 259.00
550 SUPERANNUATION FUND
55001 Unallocated Benefits Brought Forward
Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2019  Jnl 157581.03 (157581.03)
Year end balance forward
01/07/2019  Inl 157581.03 0.00
Year end balance forward
Closing Balance 157581.03 157581.03 0.00
55002 Profit Earned This Year

Opening Balance

01/07/2019  Inl 157581.03
Year end balance forward : Profit
distribution

Closing Balance 157581.03 0.00

(157581.03)
0.00

0.00



30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION I'UND Page 4
14:00 Annual General Ledger
IFrom I¥irst to Last by Account

Client Code: MAY 103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

55003 Distribution to Members

Opening Balance 157581.03

01/07/2019  Inl 157581.03 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2020  Jnl 8 331939.13 (331939.13)
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 0.00 489520.16 (331939.13)

551 BARRY LEONARD MAYO

55101 Balance at beginning of year

Opening Balance (1885707.22)

01/07/2019  Inl 103566.17 (1989273.39)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2019  Jnl 2623.56 (1991896.95)
Year end balance forward

Closing Balance 0.00 106189.73 (1991896.95)

55102 Allocated earnings

Opening Balance (103566.17)

01/07/2019  Jnl 103566.17 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2020  Jnl 8 218158.65 218158.65
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 321724.82 0.00 218158.65

55105 Income tax expense on earnings

Opening Balance (2623.56)

01/07/2019  Inl 2623.56 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2020  Inl 9 7424.06 (7424.06)
tax expense for the year

Closing Balance 2623.56 7424 .06 (7424.06)

552 JILLIAN ANN MAYO

55201 Balance at beginning of year

Opening Balance (983490.28)

01/07/2019  Inl 54014.86 (1037505.14)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2019  Jnl 1368.31 (1038873.45)
Year end balance forward

Closing Balance 0.00 55383.17 (1038873.45)



30/12/2020 MAY (O SUPERANNUATION FUND Page 5
14:00 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAY 103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
55202 Allocated earnings
Opening Balance (54014.86)
01/07/2019  Inl 54014.86 0.00
Year end balance forward
30/06/2020  Inl 8 113780.48 113780.48
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year
Closing Balance 167795.34 0.00 113780.48
55205 Income tax expense on earnings
Opening Balance (1368.31)
01/07/2019  Inl 1368.31 0.00
Year end balance forward
30/06/2020  JInl 9 3872.01 (3872.01)
tax expense for the year
Closing Balance 1368.31 3872.01 (3872.01)
680 Cash at bank
Opening Balance 631460.36
30/06/2020  JInl 1 599395.81 32064.55
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
Closing Balance 0.00 599395.81 32064.55
681 Netwealth portfolio account
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jni 1 500000.00 500000.00
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
30/06/2020  Inl 4 405269.50 94730.50
netwealth cash receipts & pmits for
the year
Closing Balance 500000.00 405269.50 94730.50
789 Interest bearing securities
78940 Pendal fixed interest fund
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 30000.00 30000.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 7 1987.40 28012.60
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 30000.00 1987.40 28012.60



30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND Page 6

14:00 Annual General Ledger
l‘'rom lirst to Last by Account
Client Code: MAY 103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
78945 Pimeco aust bond fund
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 4 75000.00 75000.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 4 74784.05 215.95
netwealth cash reccipts & pmits for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 4 75000.00 75215.95
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 6 215.95 75000.00

prefit on disposal of investments
during the year
30/06/2020  Ini 7 1011.12 73988.88
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 150000.00 76011.12 73988.88
78950 Perpetual pure credit alpha fund
Opcening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 4 50000.00 50000.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 7 52.37 49947.63

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 50000.00 52.37 49947.63
78955 Principal global credit opportunities fund
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020 Inl 4 50000.00 50000.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 7 2097.90 47902.10

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 50000.00 2097.90 47902.10

790 Property securities

79015 APN property for income fund

Opening Balance 245206.16

30/06/2020  Jnl ] 40000.00 285206.16
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2020  Jnl 7 67439.15 217767.01

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 40000.00 67430.15 217767.01



30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION I'UND Page 7
14:00 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAY103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
79025 Colonial property securities fund
Opening Balance 270673.40
30/06/2020  Inl 4 36000.00 234673.40
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020 Inl 5 228.69 234902.09
income reinvested during the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 6 63174.82 171727.27
profit on disposal of investments
during the year
30/06/2020  Inl 7 1982.87 173710.14
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 2211.56 99174.82 173710.14
79060 SGH property income fund
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 70000.00 70000.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 7 1567.61 71567.61
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 71567.61 0.00 71567.61
79080 Zurich property securities fund
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 4 70000.00 70000.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 7 1435.79 71435.79
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 71435.79 0.00 7143579
741 Small Cap domestic equitics
79110 Aberdeen small companies fund
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 4 17000.00 17000.00
nctwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 7 655.80 16344.20
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 17000.00 655.80 16344.20



30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND Page 8
14:00 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Client Code: MAY 103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

79135 Colonial future leaders fund

Opening Balance 198728.03

30/06/2020  Jnl 1 25000.00 223728.03
mbil cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2020  Inl 2 2198.46 225926.49
income reinvested during the year

30/06/2020  Inl 7 30138.55 195787.94
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 27198.46 30138.55 195787.94

79160 Perpetual IC smaller companies fund

Opening Balance 205696.80

30/06/2020  Inl 1 23000.00 228696.80
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2020  Jnl 2 2939.61 231636.41
income reinvested during the vear

30/06/2020  Inl 4 11000.00 220636.41
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year

30/06/2020  Inl 6 3051.62 217584.79
profit on disposal of investments
during the year

30/06/2020  Inl 7 2464.59 21512020
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 25939.61 16516.21 215120.20

795 Large Cap domestic equities

79505 MBA aust share fund

Opening Balance 74858.97

30/06/2020  Inl 1 50000.00 124858.97
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2020  Jnl 5 15.61 124874.58
income reinvested during the year

30/06/2020  JInl 7 32887.90 91986.68
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 50015.61 32887.90 91986.68

79530 Colonial geared share fund

Opening Balance 270733.06

30/06/202G  Jnl 1 80000.00 350733.06
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2020  Jnl 4 40000.00 390733.06
netwealth cash reccipts & pmts for
the vear

30/06/2020  Jnl 7 74622.92 316110.14

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end



30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND Page 9

14:00 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Client Code: MAY 103 I'rom 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Rel. Decbit Credit Balance
Closing Balance 120000.00 74622.92 316110.14
79550 Perpetual industrial share fund
Opening Balance 542290.08
30/06/2020  Inl 4 72000.00 470290.08

netwealth cash receipts & pmts for

the year
30/06/2020  Ini 6 63382.68 406907.40

profit on disposal of investments
during the year
30/06/2020  Inl 7 41088.79 365818.61
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 176471.47 365818.61
79560 Platypus aust equity fund
Opening Baltance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 65000.00 65000.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 7 506.25 64493.75

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 65000.00 506.25 64493.75

79580 BBOZ equitics strong hedge

Opening Balance 0.00

30/06/2020  Inl 4 35790.00 35790.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year

30/06/2020 Jnl 4 34320.00 70110.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year

30/06/2020 Jnl 4 44.74 70154.74
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year

30/06/2020  Jnl 4 42.90 70197.64
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year

30/06/2020  Jnl 4 32850.00 103047.64
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the vear

30/06/2020  Inl 4 41.06 103088.70
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year

30/06/2020  Inl 4 31680.00 134768.70
netwealth cash reccipts & pmts for
the year

30/06/2020  Jnl 4 39.60 134808.30
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year

30/06/2020  Inl 7 29208.30 105600.00

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end



30/12/2020 MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND Page 10
14:00 Annual General L.edger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAY 103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Rel. Debit Credit Balance
79580 BBOZ cquities strong hedge : Continued
Closing Balance 134808.30 29208.30 105606.00
796 International equities
79648 Magellan global fund
Opening Balance 246515.74
30/06/2020  Inl 2 962.22 247477.96
income reinvested during the year
30/06/2020  Inl 7 17773.59 265251.55
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 18735.81 0.00 265251.55
79655 Perpetunal global share fund
Opening Balance 213346.74
30/06/2020  Inl 4 54000.00 159346.74
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 6 22204 .40 181551.14
profit on disposali of investments
during the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 7 35559.75 145991.39
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 22204.40 89559.75 145991.39
79680 BBUS cquities strong hedge
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 16400.00 16400.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 4 15850.00 32250.00
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 20.50 32270.50
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 19.81 32290.31
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 15500.00 47790.31
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 19.38 47809.69
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 15500.00 63309.6%
netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
30/06/2020  Jni 4 19.38 63329.07

netwealth cash receipts & pmts for
the year
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14:00 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAY 103 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
74680 BBUS equities strong hedge : Continued
30/06/2020  Inl 7 8129.07 55200.00

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 63329.07 8129.07 55200.00

799 Managed funds

79945 ING tax effective income trust

Opening Balance 123246.19

30/06/2020  Inl 1 91214.35 32031.84
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

30/06/2020 Inl 2 786.48 32818.32
income reinvested during the year

30/06/2020 Jnl 3 20953.34 11864.98

profit on disposal of investments
during the vear
30/06/2020 Inl 7 11864.98 0.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at vear end

Closing Balance 786.48 124032.67 0.00
904 Provision for income tax
Opening Balance 8014.87
30/06/2020  Inl 1 8014.87 0.00
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
30/06/2020  Int 9 11296.07 11296.07
tax expense for the year
Closing Balance 11296.07 8014.87 11296.07
999 Jobstream Selection Account
99901 Jobstream Selection Account
Opening Balance 22.00
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 22.00
99999 Clearing balance
Opening Balance (22.00)
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 (22.00)
Debits 2781377.05
Credits 2781377.05
No. of Accounts 49.00

No. of Entries 113.00
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2101272020

ASustration Oovernmend

Sassdretn Pasation Cfhee

Income tax 551

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent STIRLING WARTON TAYLOR PTY
LIMITED
Client MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 19 043 092 687
TFN 793 347 310

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

21/12/2020
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 21 December 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to

oldest
Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR} Credit (CR) Balance
29 Nov 2019 4 Dec 2019 EFT refund for Income $7,755.87 $0.00
Tax for the period from
01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19
22 Nov 2019 22 Nov 2019 Tax return Self Man $7,755.87 $7,755.87 CR

Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
18 to 30 Jun 19

171



21011272020

Sostrndinn Governsnent

Activity statement 001

Saestrabian Paxation (e

Print | Auslralian Taxation Office

Agent STIRLING WARTON TAYLOR PTY
LIMITED
Client MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 19043092 687
TFN 793 347 310

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

2171212020
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0 results found - from 61 July 2019 to 21 December 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to

oldest

11



page Tof 2

31.05.20

30.06.20

staterment no. 193
from 31 May 20 to 30 Jun 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

ol o

016 47388

ELMTON PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343

C

MACQUARE "

enquiries 1800 806 310

transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $32 y 064 . 55

as at 30 Jun 20

transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANGE 32,063.31
Interest MACGQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 1.24 32,064.55
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 30 JUN 20 0.00 1.24 32,064.55

* Stepped interest rates for the period 1 June to 30 June: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.05% balances

$5,000.00 and above earned 0,05%pa (30 days)

annual interest summary 2019/2020
INTEREST PAID

2,437.93

TOTAL INCOME PAID

how to make a transaction

2,437.93

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

a
by phone L] |Biler code: 20205
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 760 343

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOURNT NO. 120760343

Al A OTAV M

continued on next

147388



page iof 2 statement no. 192
from 30 Apr 20 to 31 May 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 45 D08 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com

www.macquarie.com.au

GPQO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001
IlI”IIIIlIII'I'IlIIIIIIlI”III"|I|”IIII!IIIII!IIIIlIIl'IIlII"II
016 23444
1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

ELMTON PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account batance $32 ' 063 . 31

as at 31 May 20

account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
MAYC SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343

transaction description debits credits balance

30.04.20 OPENING BALANCE 32.062.02
£9.05.20 Interest MACQUARIE GCMA INTEREST PAID* 1.29 32,063.31
GLOSING BALANGCE AS AT 31 MAY 20 0.00 1.29 32,063.31

* Stepped interest rates for the period 1 May to 31 May: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.05% balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.05%pa (31 days)

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

)
by phone : Bitler code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 760 343

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120760343

continued on next



page 1of 2

31.03.20

09.04.20

17.04.20

30.04.20

statement no, 191
from 31 Mar 20 to 30 Apr 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 D08 583 542 AFSL 237502
O (U L U L L L e i
016 23156

ELMTON PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

C

enquiries 1800 B06 310
transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account batance $32 ’ 062 . 02

as at 30 Apr 20
account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
AYO SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343
transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 530,848.57
Deposit APNFM LTD GLRACC 10017463 Distribut 1,201.22 532,049.79
Direct debit NETWEALTH INVEST CASE 214079 500,000.00 32,049.79
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 12.23 32,062.02
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 APR 20 500,000.00 1,213.45 32,062.02

* Slepped interest rates as at 30 April 2020: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earnad 0.05%; balances $5,000.00

and above earned 0.05%

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macguarie.com.au/personal From another bank

by phone
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120760343

Biller code: 20206
Ref: 120 760 343

continued o next

23158
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29.02.20

10.03.20

31.03.20

31.03.20

statement no. 190
from 29 Feb 20 to 31 Mar 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

I.|“|I|.|I||!il[||lll|l||||||1|||I|I!I|......1......|;I|I|I|..|||.

018 27563

ELMTON PTY LTO
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no, 120760343

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPQ Box 2520
Sydnay, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $530 3 848 . 5 7

as at 31 Mar 20

transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 438,331.45
Deposit APNFM LTD CLRACC 10017463 Distribut 1,201.22 439,532.67
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID® 101.55 439,634.22
Deposit ONEPATHFM LTD 1477157 WTHDWL 91,214.35 530,848.57
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 31 MAR 20 0.00 92,517.12 530,848.57

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 March 2020: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.05%; balances $5,000.00

and above eamed 0.05%

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

n
by phone L{ |Biler code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 760 343

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NC. 120760343

ahRt4a aBTAYLO

continued on next

(027563



page 1of 2  statement no. 189
from 31 Jan 20 to 29 Feb 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 45 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com

www.macquarie,com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001
I.|||,I|.|I||I,||||I|I|I||||II|”|I|Ii||.............|.I|I|I|..||I.
016 23703
1 Shelley Street

ELMTON PTY LTD
Sydney, NSW 2000

GPG BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account balance $438,33 1 . 45

as at 29 Feb 20

account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343

transaction description debits credits balance
31.01.20 OPENING BALANGE 436,941.62
10.02.20 Deposit APNFM LTD CLRAGC 10017463 Distribut 1,201.22 438,142.84
28.02.20 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID” 188.61 438,331.45
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 29 FEB 20 0.00 1,389.83 438,331.45

* Stepped interest rates as at 29 February 2020; balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0,55%

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

L]
by phone t Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 760 343

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BsSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO, 120760343

continued on next

AR14 artavyl O

23708



page 10l 2  statement no. 188
from 31 Dec 19 te 31 Jan 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enguiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com

WWW.macq uarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

e N e e

16 23914

ELMTON PTY LTD 1 Shelley Street
GPC BOX 7019 Sydney, NSW 2000

SYDNEY NSW 2001

account balance $436 y 94 1 . 62

as at 31 Jan 20

account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
MAYQO SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343

transaction description debits credits balance

31.12.19 OPENING BALANCE 428,556.27
07.01.20 Deposit ONEPATHFM LYD 1477157 INCOME 114,66 428,670.93
10.01.20 Deposit APNFM LTD CLRACC 10017463 Distribut 1,201.22 429,872.15
13.01.20 Deposit MBA 100910330/DISTRIB 1,068.13 430,940.28
14.01.20 Deposit PIML UT Distribu AG720216292 5,801.72 436,742.00
31.01.20 interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 199.62 436,941.62
CLOSING BALANGCE AS AT 31 JAN 20 0.00 8,385.35 436,941.62

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 January 2020: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.55%

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
tog in to www.macquarie,com.au/personal From another bank

]
by phone L Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 760 243

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120760343

continued on next

23914



page 10f2  statement no. 187
from 30 Nov 19 to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account 'MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com

WwWww.macguarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001
I.||||li.|l||lillhlli|Il||||1||||I|III|..=..........|.I|l||l..||l.
e 47571
1 Shelley Street

ELMTON PTY LTD
Sydney, NSW 2000

GPO BOX 7018
SYDNEY NSW 2001
account balance $428 y 556 . 27
as at 31 Dec 19
account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF

MAYQ SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343

transaction description debits credits balance

30.11.19 OPENING BALANCE 418,590.49
04.12.19 Deposit ATO ATOO06000011746474 7,755.87 426,346.36
10.12.19 Deposit APNFM LTD GLRACC 10017463 Distribut 1,201.22 427,547.58
16.12.19 Deposit Cot First State DDDO1090007540297 811.61 428,359.19
31.12.19 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 197.08 428,556.27
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 19 0.00 9,965.78 428,556.27

how 1o make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From ancther bank

.
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 760 343

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds frem ancther bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO, 120760343

continued on next

047571



page 1of 2

31.10.19

07.11.1¢

11.11.19

18.11.19

29,1119

statement no. 186
from 31 Oct 19 1o 30 Nov 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 (08 583 542 AFSL 237502

T T T e T
016 23704
ELMTON PTY LTD

GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

. MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $4 1 8 ) 590 49

account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
MAY(Q SLIPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343

as at 30 Nov 19

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 419,706.22
Deposit DEPOSIT 355.65 420,061.87
Deposit APNFM LTD CLRACGC 10017463 Distribut 1,201.22 421,263.09
Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000160 2,860.00 418,403.09
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 187.40 418,590.49

CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 30 NOV 19 2,860.00 1,744.27 418,590.49

* Stepped interest rates as at 30 November 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances

$5,000.00 and above earned 0.55%

how 1o make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie,com.au/personal From another bank

L]
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 760 343

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120760343

continued on next

23704



page 10/ 3

30.09.1¢

04.10.19

08.10.19

09.10.19

10.10.19

14,10.19

21.1019

22.10.19

22.10.19

23.10.19

24.10.19

31.10.19

statement no. 185
from 30 Sep 19 to 31 Oct 19

((0)

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
I.l|||I|.|I||I|I|||Iil|l||||||||||I|III|...........1.|.I|I|!|..||l.
015 24788

ELMTON PTY LTD
GPC BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
MAYQ SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $4 1 9 y 706 . 22

as at 31 Oct 19

transaction description debits credits halance
OPENING BALANCE 635,351.52
Deposit ONEPATHFM LTD 1477157 INCOME 682.46 636,033.98
Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000159 1,540.00 634,493.98
Daposit MAPLEBROWN 00HGRS MAPLEBROWN 1,045.44 635,539.42
Deposit APNFM LTD CLRAGG 10017463 Distribut 1,038.96 636,578.38
Deposit PIML UT Distribu AC720216292 52517 637,103.55
Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000158 23,000.00 614,103.55
Cheque GHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000155 25,000.00 589,103.55
Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000157 80,000.00 509,103.55
Chegue CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000156 50,000.00 459,103.55
Chegue CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000154 40,000.00 419,103.55
Interest MAGQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 276.75 419,380.30
how to make a transaction
online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
by phone E Bitler cede: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 760 343

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 1207680343

continued on next

)24788



page 2 of 3

31.10.19

statement no. 185
from 30 Sep 19to 31 Oct 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name ELMTCON PTY LTD ATF
MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits halance
Deposit DEPOSIT 32592 4198,706.22
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 OCT 19 219,540.00 3,804.70 419,706.22

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 October 2019 balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances

$5,000.00 and above earned 0.55%

continued on next

24788



page 1 of2  statement no. 184
from 31 Aug 19 to 30 Sep 19

Macguarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 45 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 fax 1800 550 140

www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

e

016 28637

EL MTON PTY LTD 1 Shelley Street
GPO BOX 7019 Sydnay, NSW 2000

SYDNEY NSW 2001

account balance $635 ,351 52

as at 30 Sep 19

account name ELMTON PTY LTb ATF
MAYQO SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343

transaction description debits credits balance

31.08.19 OPENING BALANCE 633,357.66
10.09.19 Deposit APNFM LTD GLRACC 10017462 Distribut 1,038.96 634,396.62
16.08.19 Deposit Col First State DD001090007540297 541.08 634,937.70
30.09.19 Interest MACQUARIE GMA INTEREST PAID 413.82 635,351.52
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 SEP 19 0.00 1,093.86 635,351.52

* Stepped interest rates as at 30 September 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.80%

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log In to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

[ ]
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 760 343

transfers from ancther bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120760343

continued cn next

028637
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31.07.19

12.08.18

30.08.19

statement no. 183
from 31 Jut 19 to 31 Aug 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE -

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
byl I P nsason o
016 24457

ELMTON PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
MAY(O SUPERANNUATION FUND
aceount no. 120760343

enquiries 1800 806 310

fax 1800 550 140
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $633 ,357 . 66

as at 31 Aug 19

transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 631,892.33
Deposit APNFM LTD CLRACC 10017463 Distribut 1,038.96 632,931.29
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 426.37 633,357.66
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 AUG 19 0.00 1,465.33 633,357.66

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 August 2019: balances $0.00 tc $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances

$5,000.00 and above earned 0.80%

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.magcquarie.com.au/personat From another bank

=
by phone n Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 120 760 343

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120760343

continued on next

24457
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30.06.12

03.07.19

04.07.19

10.07.19

10.07.19

11.07.19

31.67.19

statement no, 182

from 30 Jun 19 to 31 Jul 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542

AFSL 237502

L e T

016 25377

ELMTON PTY LTD

GPO BOX 7019

SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
MAYQ SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no, 120760343

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Strest
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $68 1 ) 892 . 33

asat 31 Jul 19

transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 571,998.10
Deposit Col First State DDO01090007540297 18,623.34 590,621.44
Deposit ONEPATHFM LTD 1477157 INGOME 1,109.08 591,730.52
Deposit MAPLEBROWN D0HDBQ MAPLEBROWN 4,700.65 596,431.17
Deposit APNFM LTD CLRACC 10017463 Distribut 1,038.96 597,470.13
Deposit PIML UT Distribu AC720216292 33,990.23 631,460.36
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 431.97 631,892.33

how to make a transaction

deposits using BPay

online
l.og in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

[ ]
by phone :
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 120760343

4614 RTAYI M

From another bank

Biller code: 20206
Ref: 120 780 343

continued on next

025377
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statement no. 182
from 30 Jun 19 to0 31 Jui 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name ELMTON PTY LTD ATF
MAYO SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 120760343

transaction description debits credits batance

CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 31 JUL 19 0.00 59,894.23 631,892.33

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 July 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999,99 earned 0.00%; balances $5,000.00
and above earned 0.80%

We offer several options that allow you io make payments and view
transactions free of charge

Electronic funds transfers up to $20,000 a day using online banking.

increase your limit fo $100,000 temporarily or nominate an account for unlimited transfers by
contacting us.

8PAY payments {subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile
bkanking.

Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference online.

. About your account -

Interest is calculated on daily balances and paid monthly. The interest rate is variable and may
change at any time without prior notice.

If you have a complaint about our service, or you'd like more information abeut your account
including fees and charges, mistaken payments or unauthorised transactions, please read the
terms and conditions for your account or contact us.

Protect your account

Please check each entry on this statement. If you think there is an error or unauthorised
transaction, please contact us right away.

If you have new contact details, please contact us to update them.

This statement should be kept in a safe place at all times. Please read the Further Information
Guide for more details about keeping your account secure.

Visit our Help Centre

Here you'll find answers to common questions aboul your accouni. For mere information,
please visit help.macquarie.com

025377
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MAPLE-BROWN ABBOTT

W seoores

Elmton Pty Ltd
GPO Box 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

AMIT Member Annual Statement
Maple-Brown Abbott Australian Share Fund Retail
01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Dear Sir/fMadam

Please find below the Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member
Annual (AMMA) Statement for the year ended 30 June 2020 for your
investment in the Maple-Brown Abbott Australian Share Fund Retail.

The following tax return items are valid for Australian resident individual
unitholders only.

If any of the details in Part A are incorrect, update your details with us,

Enquiries:
1300 097 995
(%9am - 5:30pm AEST)

Enquiries Email:
mba@unitregistry.com.au

Web and Online Portal:
maple-brownabbott.com.au

ABN 73 001 208 564
AFSL 237296

Page
1of2
Date
21 July 2020

Part A: Your Details
Investor Name
Elmton Pty Ltd

Investor Number

100910330

Account Holder Name TFN/ABN
Elmton Pty Ltd Provided
investor Type

Corporation

Tax Residence
Australia

Overseas Tax ID No
Not Provided

Financial Adviser

Mark Taylor

C/- Stirling Warton Williams
GPO Box 7019

SYDNEY NSW 2001
Australia

PartB Summary of tax return
Tax Return (Supplementary Section) (supplementary section} items
Amount ($) Tax return label

Non-primary proeduction income 139.48 13U
Franked distributions from trusts 1,268.28 13C
Franking credits 557.99 13Q
Net capital gains 613.36 18A
Total current year capital gains 1,226.72 18H
Assessable foreign source income 4439 20E
Other net foreign source income 44.39 20M
Foreign income tax offsets* 7.31 200

*To work out your foreign income tax offset (FITO) entitliement, see "20 Foreign source income and foreign assets or property” or the Guide 1o foreign income

tax offset rules 2020 on www.ato.gov.au.

**If your total foreign income tax offset from all sources for the year is $1,000 or less, then you can claim this amount in full. Otherwise, you will need to refer to

the publication Guide to income tax offset rules (NAT 72923) to work out your entiflement.

Please retain this statement for income tax purposes




AMMA Statement

Maple-Brown Abboit Australian Share Fund Retall

01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Page 2 of 2

Investor Number 100910330

Pari C
Components of an attribution

Cash distribution {$)

Tax paid or tax offsets
Gross Up ($)

Attribution/Amount {$)

Australian income

Unfranked Dividends - local 25.66 0.00 25.66
Unfranked Dividends - local (CFI) 73.08 0.00 73.08
Interest - Local {(subject to NRWT) 11.18 0.00 11.18
Other Income - local 29.56 0.00 29.56
Non-primary production income 139.48 0.00 139.48
Dividend: Franked amount {Franked distributions) 710.29 557.9% 1,268.28
Capital gains

Capital Gains (NTARP} - Discounted Method at 50% 613.36 0.00 613.36
Net capital gains 613.36 0.00 613.36
AMIT CGT gross up amount 613.36
Other capital gains distribution 613.36

Total current year capital gains 1,226.72 1,226.72
Foreign income

Foreign - Other Income 37.08 7.31 44,39
Assessable net foreign income 37.08 7.31 44.39
Total foreign income 37.08 7.31 44,39
Tax offset Amount ($)

Franking credit tax offset 557.99

Foreign income tax offset 7.31

Total tax offset 565.30

Other non-assessable amounts

Cash distribution {$)

Attribution amount ($)

Gross cash distribution 2,113.57
Other income and deductions from distributions
Net cash distributions 2,113.57

Notes:

Foreign resident withholding tax (12-H)/Income Tax {$276-105) - If Managed Investmen! Trust withholding tax is applicable to your

investment, this is the sum of the amounts withheld from fund payments made for the year ended 30 June pursuant to Subdivision 12-H and
Subdivision 12A-B of Schedule 1 of the Taxation Adninistration Act 1953, Otherwise Tax may be payable per section 5276-105 of the

Income Tax Assessment Act 1997,

# Cost Base Net Amount - Cost Base Net Amount is an estimation of the adjustment to the unitholder's cost base assuming that the
unitholder held the units for the full year and assuming that the unitholder is a resident individual for the income year and is not entitled to

any tax exemption in relation to the income.

If you have any questions about your investment, please call our Client Services Team on 1300 097 995.

Yours sincerely,

—
ety ;:;.,;,’}.r:‘.rn’
e

Simon Beram
Head of Client Services
Maple-Brown Abbott

If you choose 1o use a lax agent to prepare your income tax return, please advise them to rely on the information in this
statement rather than information that may be displayed in the tax agent's pre-filling service.



S Enquiries:
[ 1300 097 995

MAPLE-BROWN ABBOTT (e 530pm AEST)
T PR Enquiries Email:
mba@unitregistry.com.au

Web and Online Portal:
maple-brownabbott.com.au

||||||[I:|||Ill!|||||||||||I||”|“|l $1-016-22 ABN 73 001 208 564

AFSL 237295
Elmton Pty Ltd
GPO Box 7019 Investor Name
SYDNEY NSW 2001 Elmton Pty Ltd
Investor Number
100910330
Account Holder Name TFN/ABN
Elmton Pty Ltd Supplied
Financial Adviser
- = Mark Taylor
Periodic Statement C/- Stirling Warton Williams
01 Jul 2019 to 31 Mar 2020 GPO Box 7019
Maple-Brown Abbott Australian Share Fund S Ay 2001
. el: 02 92328222
Retail (ADV0013AU) Fax: 02 92328333

Dear SirfMadam,

000032

Set out below are the details of your Maple-Brown Abbott Australian Share Fund Retail investment and a transaction history
for the period. Please keep this statement for future reference.

Investment Summary - 31 Mar 2020

S0

sl AT e

31/03/2020 Maple-Brown Abbott Australian $0.6980 0.00 $0.00 0.00

Share Fund Retail

LR

31/03/2020 Total Investments $0.00

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.0715 74,858.97 69,863.71

01/07/2019  Distribution 4,700.65 69,863.71
01/10/2019  Distribution 1,045.44 69,863.71
23/10/2019  Application 0.9938 50,311.93 50,000.00 120,175.64
01/01/2020 Distribution 1,068.13 120,175.64
24/03/2020 Transfer to account 0.6510 (120,175.64) (78,234.34) 0.00

100936418 - Nelwealth
fnvestments Ltd Wrap
Service A/C

31/03/2020 Closing Balance

0.6980 0.00 0.00

T001_T15050800

32 58_0_1/2_20%0F"
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12 August 2020 .
Corvespondence o
Elmton Pty Ltd F’( Hox H}U‘l i. ‘ -
. Aefhourne Gollins atreet Fast
ATF Mayo Superannuation Fund S
cio Stirling Securities (NSW) Pty Ltd Vietaria 8003
GPO Box 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001
Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Statement for the year ended 30 June 2020
APN Property for income Fund | {ARSN 090 467 208} Investor number: 10017463
Part A: Your details
Australian tax file number (TFN) Pravided
Country of tax residency Australia
Part B: Summary of 2020 tax return (supplementary section) items
Tax return for individuals (supplementary section) Tax return  Total amount ($)
Share of net income from trusts, including unfranked dividends less net capital 13U 3,954.9119
gains, foreign income and franked distributions
Franked distributions from trusis 13C 459.6850
Share of franking credit from franked dividends 13Q 137.9107
Share of credit for tax file number amounts withheld fram unit trust distributions 13R -
Net capital gain 18A --
Totat current year capital gains (grossed up amount) 18H --
Assessable foreign scurce income 20E 129.1041
Other net foreign seurce income 20M 129.1041
Foreign income tax offsets 200 19.3785
Part C AMMA: Components of an Attribution
Table 1: Australian income Attribution ($) Tax Paid ($)
Interest 201.2909
Dividends — unfranked amount 1.3421
Other taxable Australian income 3,752.2892
Total Non-primary production income 13U 3,954.9119
Dividends: Franked amount (grossed up} (Franked distributions) 13C 7 13Q 459.6850 137.9107
Table 2: Capital gains Attribution ($}
Capital gains discount - Taxable Australian property -
Capital gains discount - Non-Taxable Australian property -
Capital gains other - Taxable Australian property -
Capital gains other - Non-Taxable Australian property -
Net capital gain 18A --
AMIT CGT gross up amount -
Total capital gains 18H -
Table 3: Foreign income Attribution ($) Tax offset ($)
Other net foreign source income 20M 1 200 129.1041 19.3785
Assessable foreign source income 20E 129.1041
Total foreign income (C) 129.1041 19.3785
Table 4: Other non-attributable amounts {includes tax-deferred) Amount ($)
Other non-attributable amounts (includes tax-deferred}* 5,937.7778
Table 5: Cash distribution details Amount ($)
Gross cash distribution 10,324.2000
TFN amounts withheld 13R --
Net cash distribution 10,324.2000
Table 6: Cost base details Amount ($)

AMIT cost base net amount - excess® {reduction in cost base}
AMIT cosl base net amount - shortfali” {increase in cost base)

(5.937.7882}

Please retain this statement for income tax purposes. A guide to your 2020 return information is enclosed for your information.

* Tax-free amounts and tax-deferred amounts (including returns of capital) are included in Other non-altributable amourts and reflected in the calculation for

AMIT cost base net amount — excess or sherifall shown in Table 6.
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Correspondence Lo

120 Box 18011

Methourne Gelling Sireel [ast
Vicloria 8003

9 April 2020

Elmton Pty Ltd

ATF Mayo Superannuation Fund
c/o Stirling Securities (NSW) Pty Ltd
GPO Box 7019

SYDNEY NSW 2001

: Distribution Statement
§ APN Property for Income Fund | Investor number 10017463
g ARSN 090 467 208

Summary of distributions received for the period 1 January 2020 to 31 March 2020

Accrued Date Unit Cents  Gross Distribution Tax Withheld Net Distribution
Date Paid Holding Per Unit Amount {$) Amount {3) Amount ($)
31 Jan 20 10 Feh 20 115,324.37 1.0416 1,201.22 0.00 1,201.22
29 Feb 20 10 Mar 20 115,324.37 1.0416 1,201.22 0.00 1,201.22
31 Mar 20 9 Apr 20 115,324.37 1.0416 1,201.22 0.00 1,201.22
Total for period 3.1248 3,603.66 0.00 3.603.66
Financial Year to Date 9.3744 10,324.20 0.00 10,324.20

*Please note: For distributions that have been reinvested, new units will be allotted on the payment day. You can view our distribution timetable
by visiting our website at www.apngroup.com.au

Our distribution payment records indicate that you have chosen to have your distribution paid into your nominated
bank account by electronic transfer.

Details of investment for the period 1 January 2020 to 9 April 2020 | 10017463

Transaction Transaction Gross Deductions” Cash Reinvestment Unit Number Unit Redemption Investment
Date Type Amount ($) $)  Amount($)  Amount {$) Price (§) of Units Balance  Price ($} Value ($)
01 Jan 20 Unit Holding 115,324.37 2419 285,070.31
10 Jan 20  Distribution 1,201.22 1,201.22 115,324.37 25427 293,235.21
10 Feb 20 Distribution 1,201.22 1,201.22 115,324.37 2.5854 298,159.62
10 Mar 20 Distribution 1,201.22 1.201.22 115,324.37 23372 268,536.11
31 Mar 20 Unit Holding - - 115,324.37 1.6401 189,143.49
08 Apr 20 Transfer Out  -200,929.65 - 17423 -115,324.37 0.00 1.73719 0.00
09 Apr 20  Distribution 1,201.22 1.201.22 0.00 1.6030 0.00

* Deductions include tax withheld or brokerage amounts deducted from the Gross Amount,
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PO Box 18011

Alelberne Colling Streel Fast
Vieloria 003

10 January 2020

Elmton Pty Ltd

ATF Mayo Superannuation Fund
c/o Stirling Securities (NSW) Pty Ltd
GPO Box 7019

SYDNEY NSW 2001

Distribution Statement

APN Property for Income Fund | Investor number 10017463
ARSN 090 467 208

Summary of distributions received for the period 1 October 2019 to 31 December 2019

Accrued Date Unit Cents  Gross Distribution Tax Withheld Net Distribution
Date Paid Holding Per Unit Amount {$) Amount (3) Amount (3)
31 0ct 19 11 Nov 19 115,324.37 1.0416 1,201.22 0.00 1,201.22
30 Nov 19 10 Dec 19 115,324.37 1.0416 1,201.22 0.00 1,201.22
31 Dec19 10 Jan 20 115,324.37 1.0416 1,201.22 0.00 1,201.22
Total for period 3.1248 3.603.66 0.00 3,603.66
Financial Year to Date 6.2496 6,720.54 0.00 6,720.54

“Please note: For distributions that have been reinvested, new units will be allotted on the payment day. You ¢an view our distribution timefable
by visiting our website at www.apngroup.com.au

Our distribution payment records indicate that you have chosen to have your distribution paid into your nominated
bank account by electronic transfer.

Details of investment for the period 1 October 2019 to 10 January 2020 | 10017463

Transaction Transaction Gross Deductions’ Cash Reinvestment Unit Number Unit Redemption Investment
Date Type Amount {$) 3} Amount (3) Amount ($} Price ($) of Units Balance Price (3) Value ($)
010ct 19 Unit Holding 99,746.23 2.5295 252,308.08
10 0ct 19 Distribution 1,038.96 1,038.96 - 99.746.23 2.5196 251,320.60
29 0ct 19 Application 40,000.00 - 2.5677 15,578.14 115,324.37 2.5548 294,630.70
11 Nov 19 Distribution 1,201.22 1,200.22 - . 115,324.37 2.5355 292,404.94
10 Dec 19 Distribution 1,201.22 1.201.22 115,324.37 2.5332 292,139.69
31Dec 19 Unit Holding - 115,324.37 24719 285,070.31
10 Jan 20 Distribution 1,201.22 1,201.22 115,324.37 2.5421 293,235.21

* Deductions incfude tax withheld or brokerage amounts deducted from the Gross Amount,
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Managed Investment Funds

2019/20 Tax Return Information Statement

Account number: 080 007540297
Account type: Super fund
Account name: Eimton Pty Lid

Mayo Superannuation Fund
Mayo Superannuation Fund
18016 | 0000007 | 50881 | COT TFN/ABN: Provided

b Tl e
Eimton Pty Ltd

GPO Box 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

If you have any questions about this statement, please talk to your financial adviser or accountani. The information shown on
this staternant is also provided to the Australian Taxation Office (ATO).

Part A Summary of 2020 tax return items
Tax return Amount {$) Tax return label
Interest income 0.00 10L
TFN amounts withheld {Interest) 0.00 10M
Non-primary production income 294,87 13U
Franked distributions from trusts 14.68 13C
Share of franking credits — franked dividends 11.43 13Q
TFN amounts withheld (Trust Distribution) 0.00 13R
Total current year capital gains 0.00 18H
Net capital gain 0.00 18A
Controlled Foreign Company (CFC) income 0.00 19K
Assessable foreign source income 0.52 20E
Other net foreign source income 0.52 20M
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company 0.00 20F
Foreign Income Tax Offset 0.52 200
Part B
Capital gains tax information — additional information for item 18 Amount ($)
Capital gains - discount method (grossed-up amount) 0.00
Capital gains - other than discount method 0.00
Total current year capital gains 0.00

Notes

The cost base of your units in Attribution Managed Investment Trusts (AMITs) can be adjusted both upward and
downward. Your cost base is adjusted at the end of each income year by the ‘AMIT cost base net amount’. For all AMIT
attribution, distribution and cost-base adjustment information, go to Part C of the individual AMMA statement.

Keeping your account details up-to-date

Please ensure that all account details, including your address information shown at the top of this statement are correct.
Contact Investor Services on 13 13 36, Monday to Friday, between 8am to 7pm, Sydney - Australian Eastern Standard
Time to inform us of any changes to your account,

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES

Use this statement, together with the tax guide, to help you complete your tax return. Tax guides are also available on our
website at colonialfirststate.com.au.

Page 1 of 5



201920 Tax Return Information Statement 080 007540207

Parg
Total - interest Taxable incame ($)
Interest income 0.00

Total - components of distribution/atiribution

Cash distribution ($)  Tax paid/Franking Attribution/

credit ($) Taxable amount ($)

Ausiralian income
Dividends - unfranked not CFP* 0.00 0.00
Dividends - unfranked CFI* 0.00 0.00
Interest 26.51 26.51
Interest exempt from non-resident withholding 0.00 0.00
Other income 268.36 268.36
Nen-primary production income 284.87 294,87
Dividends - franked amount 3.25 11.43 14.68
Capital gains
Discounted capital gain TAPA 0.00 0.00
Discounted capital gain NTAPA 0.00 0.00
Capital gains - other TAPA 0.00 0.00
Capital gains - other NTAPA 0.00 0.00
Capital gain 0.00 0.00
CGT gross-up amount (AMIT) 0.00
Other capital gains distribution (AMIT) 0.00
CGT concession amount {non-AMIT) 0.00
Total current year/distributed capital gains 0.00
Foreign income
Other net foreign source income 0.00 0.52 0.52
Assessable foreign income 0.00 0.52 0.52
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand 0.00 0.00
franking company
CFC income 0.00 0.00
Total foreign income 0.00 0.52 0.52

Notes

* CFl = Conduit foreign income. CFI unfranked dividend income is paid from Australian companies and the income has
been declared to be CFl income. CFl income is exempt from non-resident withholding tax.
A TAP = Taxable Australian Property. NTAP = Non-Taxable Australian Property.

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES
Use this staternent, together with the tax guide, to help you complete your tax return. Tax guides are also avaﬂable on our
website at colonialfirststate.com.au. g

Page 2 of 5



2019/20 Tax Retuwrn informstion Statement 090 007540257

Part C - coniinued
Cash distribution ($)  Atwibuiion/Amount ($)

Other non-assessable amounis

Net exempt income 0.00 0.00
Non-assessable non-exempt 0.00 0.00
Other non-attributable amounts (AMIT) 1,054.57
Tax free amounts (noen-AMITs) 0.00
Tax deferred amounts (non-AMITs) 0.00
Gross cash distribution 1,352.69

{Includes interest income)

Other deductions from distribution

Less: TFN amounts withheld 0.00
Less: Non-resident withholding tax{12H} 0.00
Less Other non-resident withholding 0.00
MNet cash disiribution 1,352.69

(Includes interest income)

Do you hold any other investments with Colonial First State?

You will receive a separate Tax Return Information Statement if you have an investment in any other Colonial First State
product.

if you intend io complete a myTax return, please check the information against this statement

Colonial First State is participating in the ATO’s project to pre-fill managed fund distribution information into the myTax
onfine tax return portal. If you complete a myTax return, you should ensure that any information that is pre-filled matches
this distribution statement. To find out more about myTax visit the ATO website,

IRHARREIE

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES
Use this statement, together with the tax guide, to help you complete your tax return, Tax guides are also available on our
website at colonialfirststate.com.au,

Page 30f 5



209826 Tay Retuin Information Statemaent 090 007540297

Attribution managed investment frust member annual statement (AMMA)
Part C Components of atiribution

Investment option: Property Securities Fund (FSF0012AU)

Gash distribution ($)  Tax paid/Franking Attribution (%)
credit ($)

Ausiralian income
Dividends - unfranked not CFt 0.00 0.00
Dividends - unfranked CFI 0.00 0.00
Interest 26.51 26.51
Interest exempt from non-resident withholding 0.00 0.00
Other income 268.36 268.36
Mon-primary production incomea 294,87 294.87
Dividends - franked amouni 3.25 11.43 14.68
Capital gains
Discounted capital gain TAP 0.00 0.00
Discounted capital gain NTAP 0.00 0.00
Capital gains - other TAP 0.00 0.00
Capital gains - other NTAP 0.00 0.00
Capital gain 0.00 0.00
CGT gross-up amount (AMIT) 0.00
Other capital gains disiribution (AMIT) 0.00
Total current year capital gains 0.00 0.00
Foreign income
Other net foreign socurce income 0.00 0.52 0.52
Assessable foreign income 0.00 0.52 0.52
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand 0.00 0.00
franking company
CFC income 0.00 0.00
Total forgign income 0.00 0.52 0.52

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES
Use this statement, together with the tax guide, to help you complete your tax return. Tax guides are also available on our
website at colonialfirststate.com.au.

Page 4 of 5
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201820 Tax Beturn Information Statement 090 007540297

Attribution managed investment trust member annual statement (AMMA) continued
Pzt © Components of atiribution
Invesiment option: Property Securities Fund{FSF0012AU)

Cash distribution ($)  Aitribuiion/Amount (3)

Other non-assessable amounis

Net exempt income 0.00 0.00
Nan-assessable non-exempt 0.00 0.00
Qther non-attributable amounis (AMIT) 1,054.57
Giross cash distribution 1,352.69
Other deductions from distribution
Less: TFN amounts withheld 0.00
L.ess: Non-resident withholding tax (12 H) 0.00
Less Other non-resident withholding 0.00
MNet cash distribution 1,352.69
Other Amount ()
AMIT Cost Base Adjustment Amounis
AMIT cost base net decrease amount - {excess) 1,054.57
AMIT cost base net increase amount - (short fall} 0.00

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES
Use this statement, together with the tax guide, to help you complete your tax return. Tax guides are atso available on cur
website at colonialfirststate.com.au.

FirstRate Term Deposits, FirstRate Saver, FirstRate Investment Deposits and FirsiChoice Margin Lending {made available through Colonial First State's FirstChoice
Investments and FirsiChoice Wholesale Investments product range) are products of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234845 (the
Bank), administered by Colonial First State.

Colonial First State Investments Limited ABN 98 002 348 352, AFS Licence 232468 (Cclenial First State) is the issuer of interests in FirstChoice Personal Super,
FirstChoice Wholesale Personal Super, FirstChoice Pension, FirstChoice Wholesale Pension and FirstChoice Employer Super from the Colonial First State FirsiChoice
Superannuation Trust ABN 26 458 298 557 and interests in the Rollover & Superannuation Fund and the Personal Pension Plan from the Colonial First State Rollover
& Superannuation Fund ABN 88 854 638 B40 and interests in the Colonial First State Pooled Superannuation Trust ABN 51 282 884 624,

B Investor Services 1313 36
& colonialfirststate.com.au

Page 5 of 5
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11 Harbour Street

Sydney NSW 2000
Investor Services 13 13 36
Facsimile 02 9303 3200

Managed Investment Funds Statement

Statement period “

I'I'I"I'I'llIllllllll'llllllllllnI' Account number

Elmton Pty Lid Account name

GPO Box 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001 Email address
TFN/ABN held

Adviser details

Your opening account balance as at: 31 December 2018
Your closing account balance as at: 18 March 2020

Total investment refurn for the peried (including distributions):

Investment option name Option code Units Unit price $ Value $

Account value

Opening balance at 31 December 2019

Your withdrawals
Withdrawals

Change in investment value *
The increase or decrease in the value of your investment over the statement period.

Closing balance at 18 March 2020

* Understanding your statement

Need more information? To help give you a clearer understanding of how we calculate your 'change in investment value' and the fees
you're paying, we've pul logether a handy guide called 'How to read your statement’. To view the guide go to colonialfirststate.com.au
and click on 'latest news'.

Colonial First State Investments Limited ABN 98 002 348 352, AFS Licence 232468 (Colonial First State) is the issuer of interests in FirstChoice Personal Super,
FirstChoice Wholesale Personal Super, FirstChoice Pension, FirstChoice Wholesale Pension and FirstChoice Employer Super from the Colonial First State FirstChoice
Superannuation Trust ABN 26 458 298 557 and interests in the Rollover & Superannuation Fund and the Personal Pension Plan from the Colonial First State Rollover
& Superannuation Fund ABN 88 854 638 2840 and interests in the Colonial First State Pooled Superannuation Trust ABN 51 982 884 624,

& Investor Services 13 13 36
B colonialfirststate.com.au



Managed Investment Funds Statement 090 007540297

The investment allocation shown below will be used for all future transactions unless you tell us otherwise. This means
any additional contributions you make to your account will be invested in line with the allocation outlined below.

Investment option(s) % Allocation
Property Securities Fund

To change your future investment selection, please log in to FirstNet and select Investment allocation or cail us on 13 13 36, We
recommend you speak to your financial adviser before making any changes to your account.

Date Transaction Amount Unit Price Units Value

$ $ $
Investment summary - Property Securities
31 Dec 2019 Opening balance

18 Mar 2020 Transfer
Transfer

Change in investment value

18 Mar 2020 Closing balance

Investment summary - Geared Share Fund

31 Dec 2018 Opening balance

18 Mar 2020 Transfer
Transfer

Change in investment value

18 Mar 2020 Closing balance

fes summary

Fees charged
This is the amount of fees (including adjustments) that have been deducted from your account
this period as detailed in "Your account summary" of this statement,

Colonial First State Investments Limiled ABN 98 002 348 352, AFS Licence 232468 (Colenial First State) is the issuer of interests in FirstChoice Personal Super,
FirstChoice Wholesale Personal Super, FirstChoice Pension, FirstChoice Wholesale Pension and FirstChoice Employer Super from the Colonial First State FirstChoice
Superannuation Trust ABN 26 458 298 557 and interests in the Rollover & Superannuation Fund and the Personal Pension Plan from the Colonial First State Rollover
& Superannuation Fund ABN 88 854 638 840 and interests in the Colonial First State Pooled Superannuation Trust ABN 51 982 884 624.

& Investor Services 13 13 36
E colenialfirststate.com.au
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Colonial First State Investments Limited
ABN 98 002 348 352

GPO Box 3956 Sydney NSW 2001

Investor Services 23 535 36

colonialfirststate.com.au

20 March 2020

Iy
Elmton Pty Ltd

GPC Box 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

Managed Investment Funds
Account number: 0900 0754 0297

Your transfer has been completed
Dear Sir / Madam
Your investment has been transferred as requested. Details of this transfer are:

Original owner (transferor)

Account number 0900 0754 0297
Account name ELMTON PTY LTD
New owner (transferee)

Account Name NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Date of transfer 18/03/2020
Investment option(s) transferred Units Value
Geared Share Fund 130,045.3870 $210,257.38
Total value of transfer $210,257.38

If you would like to discuss this please contact your financial adviser or call us on 13 13 36,
Monday to Friday, 8am to 7pm Sydney Time,

Yours sincerely

Scott Henricks
General Manager Client Operations

t0001940a-9805300-0000019
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Celonial First State Investments Limited
ABN 98 002 348 352

GPO Box 3956 Sydney NSW 2001

Investor Services L5 5 B0

colonialfirststate.com.au

20 March 2020

L
E!mton Pty Ltd

GPO Box 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

Managed Investment Funds
Acecount number: 0800 0754 0297

Your transfer has been completed
Dear Sir / Madam
Your investment has been transferred as requested. Details of this transfer are:

Original owner (transferor)

Account number 0900 0754 0297
Account name ELMTON PTY LTD
New owner (transferee)

Account Name NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Date of transfer 18/03/2020
Investment option(s) transferred Units Value
Propeirty Securities 270,538.1408 $188,754.46
Total value of transfer $188,754.46

If you would like to discuss this please contact your financial adviser or call uson13 13 36,
Monday to Friday, 8am to 7pm Sydney Time.

Yours sincerely

Scott Henricks
General Manager Client Operations

{0001940a-9805300-0000020
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Managed Invesimeni Funds Statement

Your account transactions

Date Transaction Amount  Unit Price Units
$ $
Investment summary - Property Securities
30 Jun 2018 Opening balance 1.0005 270,538.1408
15 Sep 2019 Distribution 541.08
Distribution paid -541.08

15 Dec 2019 Distribution 811.61

Distribution paid -811.61
Change in investment value
31 Dec 2019 Clasing balance 0.9875 270,538.1408
Investmeni summary - Geared Share Fund
30 Jun 2012 Opening balance 2.6664 101,535.0520
22 Oct 2019  Application 80,000.00 2.8080 28,510.3350
Change in investment valua
31 Dec 2019 Closing balance 2.9053 130,045.3870

Your fee summary

Fees charged
This is the amount of fees {including adjustments) that have been deducted from your account
this period as detailed in "Your account summary" of this statement.

Indirect costs of your investment

This approximate amount has been deducted from your investment and covers amounts that
have reduced the return on your investment but are not charged to you directly as a fee. These
costs are reflected in the daily unit price and are paid monthly.

* This is an estimate of the fees that have been deducted from your investment and includes an
astimate of any performance fee (if applicable).
A breakdown of these cosis per investment option is provided below:

Investment options

$2,119.43
$5,023.62

Property Securities
Geared Share Fund

090 007540297

Value

270,673.41

-3,5617.00

267,156.41

270,733.06

27,087.80

377,820.86

$0.00

$7,143.05*

Investments in any of the Colonial First State managed investment funds or cash products are offered by Colonial First Stale Invastments Limited ABN 98 002 348 352,
AFS Licence 232468. This document may include general advice but does not take into account your individual objectives, financial situation or needs. You shoutd read
the relevant Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) carefully and assess whether the informatien is appropriate for you and consider talking to a financial adviser before

making an invesiment decision. PDS can be obtained from coloniaffirststate.com.au or by calling us on 13 13 36.

B Investor Services 13 13 36
E colonialfirststate.com.au

Page 3of 5



AR

Managed Investiment Funds

2019/20 Tayx Return Information Statement

Account number: 090 007540214
Account type: Super fund
Account name; Elmton Piy Lid

Mayo Superannuation Fund
Mayo Superannuation Fund
18016 | 0000006 | 50380 | 01 TFN/ABN: Provided

I gt g e
Elmton Piy Lid

GPO Box 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

If you have any questions about this statement, please talk to your financial adviser or accountant. The information shown on
this statement is also provided to the Australian Taxation Ofiice (ATO).

Part A Summary of 2020 fax return items
Tax return Amount ($) Tax return label
Interest income 0.00 10L
TFN amounts withheld (Interest) 0.00 10M
Non-primary production income 70.80 13U
Franked distributions from trusts 2,226.68 13C
Share of franking credits — franked dividends 1,546.51 13Q
TFN amounts withheld {Trust Distribution) 0.00 13R
Total current year capital gains 0.00 18H
Net capital gain 0.00 18A
Controlled Foreign Company (CFC}) income 0.00 19K
Assessable foreign soutce income 200.81 20E
Other net foreign source income 200.81 20M
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company 0.00 20F
Foreign Income Tax Offset 98.46 200
Part B
Capital gains tax information — additional information for item 18 Amount ($)
Capital gains - discount method (grossed-up amount) 0.00
Capital gains - other than discount method 0.00
Total current year capital gains 0.00

Notes

The cost base of your units in Attribution Managed Investment Trusts (AMITs) can be adjusted both upward and
downward. Your cost base is adjusted at the end of each income year by the ‘AMIT cost base net amount’. For all AMIT
attribution, distribution and cost-base adjustment information, go to Part C of the individual AMMA statement.

Keeping your account details up-to-date

Please ensure that all account details, including your address information shown at the top of this statement are correct.
Contact Investor Services on 13 13 36, Monday to Friday, between 8am to 7pm, Sydney - Australian Eastern Standard
Tima to inform us of any changes to your account.

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES

Use this statement, together with the tax guide, to help you complete your tax return. Tax guide
website at colonialfirststate.com.au. do s

Page 1 of 5



201920 Tax Return Infermation Statement 060 007540214

Part C
Total - interesi Tanable incomea (&)
Interest income 0.00

Toial - componenis of distribution/atiribution

Cash distribution ($) Tax paid/Franking Attribution/

credit ($) Taxable amount ($)

Australian income .
Dividends - unfranked not CFI* 30.09 30.08
Dividends - unfranked CFI* 8.47 847
Interest 8.38 8.38
Interest exempt from non-resident withholding 0.00 0.00
Other income 23.86 23.86
Non-primary production incorme 70.80 70.80
Dividends - franked amount 680.15 1,546.51 2,226.66
Capital gains
Discounted capital gain TAPA 0.00 0.00
Discounted capital gain NTAPA 0.00 0.00
Capital gains - other TAPA 0.00 0.00
Capital gains - other NTAPA 0.00 0.00
Capital gain 0.00 0.00
CGT gross-up amount (AMIT) 0,00
Other capital gains distribution (AMIT) 0.00
CGT concession amount {(non-AMIT) 0.00
Total current year/distributed capiial gains 0.00
Foreign income
Other net foreign source income 102.35 98.46 200.81
Assessable foreign income 102.35 98.46 200.81
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand 0.00 0.00
franking company
CFC income 0.00 0.00
Total foreign income 102.35 08.46 200.81

Notes

* CFI = Conduit foreign income. CF| unfranked dividend income is paid from Australian companies and the income has
been deciared to be CFi income. CFl income is exempt from non-resident withholding tax,
A TAP = Taxable Australian Property. NTAP = Non-Taxable Australian Property.

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES
Usa this statement, together with the tax guide, to help you complete your tax return. Tax gwdes are also avattable on our
website at colonialfirststate.com.au,

Page 2 of 5
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2019/20 Tax Return lnformaiion Statement 000 007540244

Part € - continuad
Cash distribution (§)  Aitribution/Amount ()

Other non-assessable amounts

Net exempt income 0.00 0.00
Non-assessable non-exempt 0.00 0.00
Other non-attributable amounts (AMIT) 1,345.16
Tax free amounts (non-AMITs) 0.00
Tax deferred amounts (non-AMITs) 0.00
Gross cash distribution 2,198.46

(includes interest income)

Other daductions from distribution

Less: TFN amounts withheld 0.00
Less: Non-resident withholding tax(12H) 0.00
L.ess Other non-resident withholding 0.00
Net cash distribution 2,198.46

{Includes interest income)

Do you hold any other investmenis with Colonial First State?
You will receive a separate Tax Return Information Statement if you have an investment in any other Colonial First State

product.

If you intend to compleie a myTax return, please check the information against this statement

Colonial First State is participating in the ATO’s project to pre-fill managed fund distribution information into the myTax
online tax return portal. If you complete a myTax return, you should ensure that any information that is pre-filled matches
this distribution statement. To find out more about myTax visit the ATO website.

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES
Use this statement, together with the tax guide, to help you complete your tax returmn. Tax guides are also available on our
website at colonialfirststate.com.au.

Page 3of5



200 %20 Tex Return Information Statement 090 007540214

Attribution managed investment trust member annual sietement (AMMA)
Part G Componenis of attribution

investiment option: Future Leaders Fund(FSF0007AU)

Cash distribution ($) Tax paid/Franking Attribution ($)
credit (3)

Ausiralian income
Dividends - unfranked not CF! 30.08 30.09
Dividends - unfranked CFl 8.47 8.47
Interest 8.38 8.38
Interest exempt from non-resident withholding 0.00 0.00
Other income 23.86 23.86
Non-primary production income 70.80 70.80
Dividends - franked amount 680.15 1,546.5% 2,226.66
Capital gains
Discounted capital gain TAP 0.00 0.00
Discounted capital gain NTAP 0.00 0.00
Capital gains - othar TAP 0.00 0.00
Capital gains - other NTAP 0.00 0.00
Capital gain 0.00 0.00
CGT gross-up amount (AMIT) 0.00
Other capital gains distribution (AMIT) 0.00
Total current year capital gains 0.00 0.00
Foreign income
Other net foreign source income 102.35 08.46 200.81
Assessable foreign income 102.35 98.46 200.81
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand 0.00 0.00
franking company
CFC income 0.00 0.0¢
Total foreign income 102,35 98.46 200.81

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES
Use this statement, together with the tax guide, to help you complete your tax return. Tax guides are also available on our
website at colonialfirststate.com.au.

Page 4 of 5



RV RRIIT0AIE

209920 Tax Beturn Information Stalement 020 007540214

Attribution managed investiment trust member annual statement (AMMA) continued
Part © Components of attribution
jnvestment option: Fuiure Leaders Fund(FSF0007ALU)

Cash disiribution (§)  AttributionfAmount (8)

Other non-assessable amounts

Net exempt income 0.00 0.00
Non-assessable non-exempt 0.00 0.00
Other non-attributable amounts (AMIT) 1,345.16
Gross cash distribution 2,198.46

Oiher deductions from disiribution

Less: TFN amounts withheld 0.00
Less: Non-resident withholding tax {12 H) 0.00
Less Other non-resident withholding 0.00
Met cash distribution 2,198.46

Other Amount ($)
AWMIT Cost Base Adjustment Amounts
AMIT cost base net decrease amount - (excess) 1,345.16
AMIT cost base net increase amount - (short fall) 0.00

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES
Use this statement, together with the tax guide, to help you complete your tax return. Tax guides are also available on our
website at colonialfirststate.com.au.

FirstRate Term Deposils, FirstRate Saver, FirstRate Investment Osposits and FirsiChoice Margin Lending {made available through Colonial First State’s FirstChoice
Investments and FirstChoice Wholesale Investments product range} are products of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 (the
Bank), administered by Colonial First State.

Colonia} First State Investments Limited ABN 98 002 348 352, AFS Licence 232468 (Colonial First State) is the issuer of interssts in FirstChoice Perscnal Super,
FirsiChoice Wholesale Personal Super, FirstChoice Pension, FirstCholce Wholasale Pension and FirstChoice Employer Super from the Colonial First State FirsiChoice
Superannuation Trust ABN 26 458 298 557 and interests in the RoHlover & Superannuation Fund and the Personal Pension Plan from the Colonial First State Rollover
& Superannuation Fund ABN 83 854 538 840 and interests in the Colonial First State Pooled Superannuation Trust ABN 51 982 884 624,

& Investor Services 1313 36
B colonialfirststate.com.au
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11 Harbour Street
Sydney NSW 2000

_ Colonial
Investor Services 13 13 36 g T— SR
Facsimile 02 9303 3200 [N e B s s sk (=t

Managed Investment Funds Statement

Statement period
IIIIIIIlllIhlllilllllll”['lllIlml Account number

Elmton Pty Lid Account name

GPO Box 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001 Emalil address
TFN/ABN held

Adviser details

Your opening account balance as at: 31 December 2019
Your closing account balance as at: 18 March 2020

Total investment return for the period (including distributions);

Investment option name Option code Units Value §

Account value

Opening balance at 31 December 2019

Your withdrawals
Withdrawals

Change in investment value *
The increase or decrease in the value of your investment over the sfatement period.

Closing balance at 18 March 2020

* Understanding your statement

Need more information? To help give you a clearer understanding of how we calculate your 'change in investment value' and the fees
you're paying, we've put together a handy guide called 'How to read your siatement’. To view the guide go to colonialfirststate.com.au
and click on 'latest news’.

Colonial First State Investments Limited ABN 98 002 348 352, AFS Licence 232468 (Colonial First State) is the issuer of interests in FirstChoice Personal Super,
FirstChoice Wholesale Personal Super, FirstChoice Pension, FirstChoice Wholesale Pension and FirstChoice Employer Super from the Colonial First State FirstChoice
Superannuation Trust ABN 26 458 298 557 and interests in the Rollover & Superannuation Fund and the Personal Pension Plan from the Colonial First State Roilover
& Superannuation Fund ABN 88 854 §38 840 and interests in the Colenial First State Pooled Superannuation Trust ABN 51 082 884 624.

& Investor Services 13 13 36
E colonialfirststate.com.au



Managed Investment Funds Statement 090 007540214

The investment allocation shown below will be used for all future transactions unless you tell us otherwise. This means
any additional centributions you make to your account will be invested in line with the allocation outlined below.

Investment option(s)

% Allocation
Future Leaders Fund (

To change your future investment selection, please log in to FirsiNet and select Investment allocation or call us on 13 13 36. We
recommend you speak to your financial adviser before making any changes to your account.

Amount  Unit Price Units Value

$ $ $

Investment summary - Future Leaders
31 Dec 2019 Opening balance

18 Mar 2020 Transfer

Change in investment value

18 Mar 2020 Closing balance

Fees charged
This is the amount of fees (including adjustments) that have been deducted from your account
this period as detailed in "Your account summary” of this statement.

Other management costs
This approximate amount has been deducted from your investment and includes all the other
management costs that were not paid directly out of your account.

These other management costs are reflected in the daily unit price and are paid monthly.

Total fees you paid
This approximate amount includes all the fees and costs which affected your investment
during the period.

Cotonial First State Investments Limited ABN 98 002 348 352, AFS Licence 232468 (Colonial First State) is the issuer of interests in FirstChoice Personal Super,
FirstChoice Wholesale Personal Super, FirstChoice Pension, FirstChoice Wholesaie Pension and FirstChoice Employer Super from the Colonial First State FirstChoice
Superannuation Trust ABN 26 458 298 557 and interests in the Rollover & Superannuation Fund and the Personal Pension Plan from the Colonial First State Rollover
& Superannuation Fund ABN 88 854 638 B40 and interests in the Colonial First State Pocled Superannuation Trust ABN 51 982 884 624.

® Investor Services 13 13 36
EH colonialfirststate.com.au
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Colonial First State Investments Limited
ABN 98 002 348 352

GPO Box 3956 Sydney NSW 2001
Invesior Sevvices 3.5 S5 UG

colonfalfirststate.com.au

20 March 2020

LT L
Elmton Pty Ltd

GPO Box 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

Managed Investment Funds
Account number: 0900 0754 0214

Your transfer has been completed
Dear Sir / Madam
Your investment has been transferred as requested. Details of this transfer are:

Original owner (transferor)

Account number 0900 0754 0214
Account name ELMTON PTY LTD
New owner {transferee)

Account Name NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Date of transfer 18/03/2020
Investment option{s) transferred Units Value
Future Leaders £3,487.1219 $155,765.65
Total value of transfer $155,765.65

If you weuld tike to discuss this please contact your financial adviser or call us on13 13 36,
Monday to Friday, 8am to 7pm Sydney Time.

Yours sincerely

Scott Henricks
General Manager Client Operations

t00019402-9805300-0000021



oD OnePath Funds Management Limited
h ABN 21 003 002 800 AFSL 238342

Your adviser:
MARK TAYLOR

Customer Services
347 Kent Street Sydney NSW 2000
GPO Box 5306 Sydney NSW 2001
I'III"l'l|h|||||llll'|"Illilllm' 016/158/ Telephone 133 6;5 '
Elmton Pty Ltd ATF Mayd Super Fund
C/- Stirling Securities
PO Box 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

AMIT MEMBER ANNUAL STATEMENT': PERIOD 01/07/2019 TO 30/06/2020

Investor Name(s}: Eimtion Pty Lid ATF Mayd Super Fund
Investor Number: 1477157
TFN: Provided

Trust Details: CnePath Tax Effective Income Trust

TAX RETURN INFORMATION

e
o

The following information is applicable to Australian tax resident individuals only.

'; LLH:

= . Tax Return {Supplementary Section) Amount  Tax Return Label
_— Non-primary production income 380.99 13U

Franked Distributions 737.91 13C

Franking credits 421.72 13Q

Total current year capital gains # 18 H

Net capital gain # 18 A

Assessable foreign income 103.18 20E

Other net foreign source income 103.18 20 M

Foreign income tax offset 43.55 200

Other income 786.48 24V

Important tax notes

The information shown above should be included in your 2020 tax return. We recommend you contact your tax adviser if you have
any guestions about your individual tax circumstances.

# As there has been a withdrawal of units from your investment you will need to refer to your Tax Guide 2020 for an explanation of
how to calculate these items.

! This statement was previously called the Consolidated Tax Statemsnt,
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DETAILED BREAKDOWN OF DISTRIBUTION COMPONENTS

Cash distribution Tax credits Taxable amount

$ $ $
OnePath Tax Effective Income Trust
ABN 67 674 462 939
Income and tax credits
Non-primary production income
- Unfranked Dividend 80.33 80.33
- Dividends - Unfranked CFI 4.42 4.42
- Interest 140.84 140.84
- Other Income 165.40 155.40
Franked Distributions
Franked Dividend 316.19 316.19
- Franking Credit 421.72 421.72
Foreign Income
- Foreign income 59.63 59.63
- Foreign Income Tax Offset 43.55 43.55
Other non-assessable amounts 40.31
Total Distribution 797.12
Management fee rebates 786.48
AMIT cost base adjustment - increase / (decrease)? (40.31)
Notes

2 Please refer to the Tax Guide for further details,

4 )?i/ SET- Seo
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'FINAL STATEMENT - 1 JANUARY 2020 TO 27 MARCH 2020
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FI{EGlzmton Pty Ltd ATF Mayd Super Fund

C/- Stirling Securities

PO Box 7019

SYDNEY NSW 2001

OneAnswer Investment Portfolio

Investor name(s): Elmton Pty Ltd ATF Mayd Super Fund
Investor humber: 1477157

_ TRANSACTIONS

OnePath Tax Effective Income Trust

OnePath Funds Management Limited
ABN 21 003 002 800
AFSL 238342

‘Adviser details
Mark Taytior

Integrity Financia! Plan
P 02 8236 7500

_:'Customer Se rvices : e
347 Kent Street Sydney NSW 2000
GPO Box 5306 Sydney NSW 2001

P 133 665

E customer@onepath.com.au

Unlts Balance (%)

pate Transaction Amount (3) Unit price ($)

Batance carried forward 1.86220
19/03/20  Rebate 16.66 1.34340
19/03/20  Rebate 235.76 1.34340
27/03/20  Redemption -91,214.35 1.37460

27/03/20 Closing balance

66, 169.1133 123,220.12
12.4014
175.4950
-66,357.0097

0.0000 0.00

FEES AND COSTS SUMMARY

DIRECT FEES

AMOUNT ($)*

These amounts have been deducted directly from your account and are reflected as transactions on this statement.

Establishment fee The total establishment fees you paid
Contribution fee The total contribution fees you paid
Withdrawal fee The total withdrawal fees you paid

Exit fee The total exit fees you paid
Management costs The total management costs you paid
Switching fee The total switching fees you paid
Adviser service fees** The total adviser service fees you paid
Other fees and costs The total cther fees and costs you paid

N/A
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00.

429274_(CS012/0818
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P08/ uliWdrawUT 101966574 WealthFocuslnvestmentFunds

10/000004/B10"

R T
10/000004/B102401/45080

Elrmton Pty Ltd ATF Mayo S/F

C/- Stiting Securities NSW Pty Ltd
GPO BOX 7019

SYDNEY NSW 2001

Adviser Robert Taylor

Full Withdrawal Statement

Perpetual WealthFocus Investment Funds

Client number 339911716

Account number  AC720216292 L L
Issue date 03 Aprit 2020

Reporting Period 01 July 2019 - 18 March 2020

Client services

Account name

1800022 033

Elmton Pty Ltd As Trustee For Mayo

Superannuation Fund

Account summary
Opening Balance $755,514.12
Additions
Total additions $0.00
Deductions
Transfer of units $590,114.90
Member Advice Fee $228.19
Total deductions $590,343.09
Net growth/loss -$165,148.48
Closing balance $22.55
Withdrawal details )
Effective date 18/03/2020
Gross withdrawal amount $183,554.01
Net withdrawal amount $183,554.01
Withdrawal summary
Investments Investment (%) Units Exit price Amount
Perpetual Global Share 100.00% 120,776.460 $1.414 $183,554.01
Total 100.00% $183,554.01
Payment details ) B
Transferred to Netwealth Investments Limited (Wrap services) $183,654.01
Closing investment summary as at 18/03/2020 N
Investments Investment (%) Units Exit price Balance
Perpetual Industrial Share 51.13% 10.601 $1.087 $11.83
Perpetual Global Share 48.87% 7.792 $1.414 $11.02
Total 100.00% $22.55
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Transactions

Perpetual Industrial Share

Effective Transaction Addition/ Transaction Unit Units Unit
date deduction amount price balance
01/07/2019 Opening balance $542,159.17 $1.450 373,993
01/07/2019  Distribution paid out $33,900.23 _
01/10/2019  Distribution paid out $525.17
01/01/2020  Distribution paid out $5,801.72 J )?/ !'é 3‘% * (.P9 -
18/03/2020  Transfer of units -$406,560.89 -$406,560.89 $1.087 -373,905.826

Ongoing Member Advice

Fee* -5114.10 -$114.10 -76.727
18/03/2020  Net Growth/Loss -$135,472.65
18/03/2020 Closing balance $11.53 $1.087 10.601

Perpetual Global Share

Effective Transaction Addition/ Transaction Unit Units Unit
date deduction amount price balance
01/07/2019  Opening balance $213,354.95 $1.643 129,851.957
18/03/2020  Transfer of units -$183,554.01 -$183,554.01 $1.414 -129,776.460

Ongoing Member Advice

Fee' -$114.09 -$114.09 -67.705
18/03/2020  Net Growth/Loss -$29,675.83
18/03/2020 Closing balance $11.02 $1.414 7.792

*This amount is summed for the period. As such, no Effective date or Unit price is shown.

Fees and costs summary

Investments Direct Memberadvice Indirectcosts  Management Total fees
fees' fees of youy fee and and costs
investment commission you pai-*
rebates® 5
Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

The total fees you paid do not include the buy-sell fee, because it is not reasonably practicable for us to include the buy-sell spread fee that
you incurred during the period.

1 These amounts have been deducted from your account and are reflected as transactions on this statement.

2 This approximate amount has been deducted from your investment and covers amounts that have reduced the return on your investrment
but are not charged to you directly as a fee. :

3 This includes management fee rebates awaiting reinvestment or payment.

4 This approximate amount includes all the fees and costs which affected your investment during the period.

Return on investment summary

Investments Distributions Net Total managementfee Return on
received growth/loss and commission rebates investment
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Elmton Pty Ltd ATF Mayo S/F 2 of 3
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Part C - Detailed information

Perpetual WealthFocus Investment Funds - Perpetual Industrial Share

Distribution/ Franking credits Attributed Attributed amount
cash / tax offsets amount in excess .
of distribution
Australianincome

Interest - %72 ST
Dividends unfranked ) $5.52 $5.52
Dividends - conduit foreign income (CFl) $51.08 $51.08
Other income $5.04 $5.04
Non-primary production income $69.36 $69.36
Dividends franked $383.54 $285.57 $669.11
Franked distributions from trusts $383.54 $285.57 $669.11
Foreign income

Assessable foreign income $47.60 $14.75 $62.35
Total foreign source income $47.60 $14.75 $62.35
Gross distribution 7 $580.50

Attributed amount in excess of
“stributions . $0.00

Net distribution M—JO

6 32K- £
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Elmton Pty Ltd ATF Mayo S/F

C/- Stirling Securities NSW Pty Lid
GPO BOX 7019

SYONEY NSW 2001

Adviser Robert Taylor

Part A - Your details

AMIT Member Annual Statement

Please retain this statement for income tax purposes.

Perpetual WealthFocus Investment
Advantage

Client number 339911716
Accountnumber  AC720216293

Issue date 21 July 2020

Reporting period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Client services 1800022 (033

Eimton Pty Ltd As Trustee For Mayo
Superannuation Fund

Account name

Account name
Investor type

Tax File Number (TFN)
Account status

Part B - Tax return information

Eimton Pty Ltd As Trustee For Mayo Superannuation Fund
Superannuation fund

TFN provided

Active

This summary applies to resident individuals who hold their investment on capital account. Part C has information for all taxpayers. Use the
informationin this stalerment in preference to any amounts automatically downloaded using myTax or your tax agent's pre-filling service.

Partnerships and trusts

Non-primary proeduction income

Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains,
foreign income and franked distributions

Franked distributions from trusts

Share of credits from incomne and tax offsets
Franking credits

Foreign source income
Assessable foreign scurce income
Other net foreign source income
Foreign income tax offset

Other income
Fee and commissionrebates

Member expenses
Mernber advice fees

Perpetual Investment Managemant Limited ABN 18 000 866 535 AFSL 234426

Tax return Amount
reference

13U $437.59

13C $2,858.58

13Q $1,1689.05

20E $143.17

20M $143.17

200 $31.93

24V $1,863.47

$1,617.09
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Part C - Detailed information

Perpetual WealthFocus Investment Advantage - Magellan Global

Distribution/
cash

Australianincome
Gross distribution $0.00

Attributed amount in excess of
distributions

Other income
Fee and commissicn rebates $962.22

Member expense
Member advice fees $874.03

Elmton Pty Ltd ATF Mayo S/F

Franking credits
/ tax offsets

Attributed
amount in excess
of distribution

$0.00

Attributed amount

BUIPSH?
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Part C - Detailed information

Perpetual WealthFocus Investment Advantage - Perpetual Smaller Companies Share

Distribution /

Franking credits Attributed

Attributed amount

cash / tax offsets amount in excess
of distribution
Australianincome
Interest $69.17 $69.17
Dividends unfranked $51.17 $51.17
Dividends - conduit foreign income (CFl) $308.92 $308.92
Other income $8.33 $8.33
Non-primary production income $437.59 $437.59
Dividends franked $1,689.53 $1,169.05 $2,858.58
Franked distributions from trusts $1,689.53 $1,169.05 $2,858.58
Foreignincome
Assessable foreign income $111.24 $31.93 $143.17
Total foreign source income $111.24 $31.93 $143.17
Gross distribution $2,238.36
Attributed amount in excess of
distributions $0.00
Net distribution $2,238.36
Other income ;ZQ 6\?9“ é/
Fee and commission rebates $701.25
Member expense
Mermber advice fees $743.06
3 of 4
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Full Withdrawal Statement

[

]
1
¥

erpetual ,

T
14/000005/B102431/45080

Elmton Pty Lid ATF Mayo S/F
C/- Stirling Securities NSW Pty Ltd

Perpetual WealthFocus Investment
Advantage

GRO BOX 7010 Client number 339911716
SYDNEY NSW 2001 Accountnumber  AC720216293
Issue date 03 April 2020
Reporting Period 01 July 2019 - 18 March 2020

Client services 1800022 033

Account name Elmton Pty Ltd As Trustee For Mayo

Adviser Robert Taylor
Superannuation Fund

Account summary

¥
jra)
=
=3
p=
=]
=
]
*

Opening Balance $453,038.67
Additions
Investment $23,000.00
Ongoing rebate $1,663.47
Distribution reinvested $2,238.36
Total additions $26,901.83
Deductions
Transfer of units $4398,301 .61
Member Advice Fee $1,450.03
Total deductions $440,751.64
Net growth/loss -$39,021.53
Closing balance $167.33
Withdrawal details
Effective date 18/03/2020
%  Gross withdrawat amount $255 662.62
£ Net withdrawal amount $255,662.62
<L
¢ Payment details
é Transferred to Netwealth Investments Limited (Wrap services) $255,662.62
¢ Transactions i
= Magellan Global
% Effective Transaction Addition/ Transaction Notional Notional Notional unit
;? date deduction amount  unit price units balance
E 01/07/2019 Opening balance $246,428.69 $1.264 195,032.081
2 31/07/2019 Ongoing rebate $115.18 $115.18 $1.311 87.844
- 31/08/2012 Ongoing rebate $116.66 $116.66 $1.340 87.044
o 3070972019 Ongoing rebate $117.29 $117.29 $1.322 88.716
2 31/10/2019  Ongoing rebate $116.50 $116.50 $1.314 88.652
§ 30/11/2019  Ongoing rebsate $118.41 $118.41 $1.373 86.238
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Transactions tontinued

Effective Transaction Addition/
date deduction
31/12/2019 Ongoing rebate $121.18
31/01/2020 Ongoing rebate $126.34
29/02/2020 Ongoing rebate $130.66
18/03/2020 Transfer of units -$255,662.62
Ongoing Member Advice
Fee* -$774.64
18/03/2020  Net Growth/Loss
18/03/2020 Closing balance

Perpetual Smaller Companies Share

Effective Transaction Addition/
date deduction
01/07/2019 Opening balance
31/07/2019  Ongoing rebate $79.91
31/08/2019 Ongoing rebate $579.34
30/09/201¢  Ongoing rebate $81.97
21/10/2018  Investment $23,000.00
31/10/2012  Ongoing rebate $85.62
30/11/2019  Ongoing rebate $93.52
31/12/2019 Ongoing rebate $92.64
01/01/2020 Distribution reinvested $2,238.36
31/01/2020  Ongoing rebate $94.45
29/02/2020 Ongoing rebate $93.80
18/03/2020 Transfer of units -$183,638.99

Ongoing Member Advice

Fee” -$675.39
18/03/2020 Net Growth/Loss
18/03/2020 Closing balance

*This amount is surnmed for the period. As such, no Effective date or Unit price is shown.

Fees and costs summary

Direct fees !

Member advice fees

Indirect costs of your investment 2
Management fee and commission rebates *
Tolal fees and costs you paid *

Transaction Noticnal Notional Notional unit
amount unit price units balance
$121.18 $1.350 89.140
$126.34 $1.447 87.331
$130.66 $1.395 03,682

-$255,662.62 $1.310 -185,095.284
-$774.64 -571.137
$9,143.73
$97.38 $1.310 74.307
Transaction Notional Notional Notional unit
amount unit price units balance
$206,609.98 $2.272 90,923.806
$r9.01 $2.385 33.499
$70.34 $2.342 33.870
$81.97 32 402 33.840
$23,000.00 $2.302 0,614.717
$85.62 $2.414 35.474
$93.52 $2.4204 38.584
392 .64 $2.400 38.459
$2 238.36 $2.379 940.742
$94.45 $2.413 39.140
$93.80 $2.253 41.626
-$183,638.99 $1.810 -101,450.664
-$675.39 -284.450
-$48,165.26

$69.95 $1.810 38.644

$0.00

$1,450.03

$8,004.76

-$3,326.94

86,127.85

The total fees you paid do not include the buy-seil fee, because it is not reasonably practicable for us to include the buy-sell spread fee that

you incurred during the period.

1 These amounts have been deducted frorm your account and are reflected as transactions on this stalement.
2 This approximate amount has been deducted from your investment and covers ameunts that have reduced the return on your investment but are not charged to you directly as a

feo.

3 This includes management fee rebates awailing reinvestment or payment.
4 This approximate amount includes all the fees and costs which affected your investment during the period.

Return on investment summary

Distributions received Net growth/loss Total managementfee and Return on investment
commission rebates

$2,238.36 -$39,021.63 $3,326.94 -$33,456.23
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